wwww.bosnax.com
BOSN
บริษั
141 Ph
Tel : 0
 m
Ca
C

usually used to obtain optimum grinding efficiencies
The general applications:
• Silica sand manufacturing
• Decorative ceramic tile manufacturing
• White cement manufacturing
• Non-metallic mineral grinding
• Rods and media balls for wear-resistant applications
• Inert tower packing for chemical processing
• Filler material for plastic and paper products
Grinding Media
Page 10
BOSNAX(THAILAND) CO.,LTD. Tel : 0-2271 2984 (Auto) Fax : (662) 618-5482 E-mail : marketing@bosnax.com
4.2  Alumina Grinding Ball (GAGB)
4.2.1  Brief introducion
Our Grinding Ball have five different types:
• GAGB-75 75% Al2O3
• GAGB-80 80% Al2O3
• GAGB-85 85% Al2O3
• GAGB-90 90% Al2O3
• GAGB-92 92% Al2O3
Fig 7. GAGB
4.2.2  Technical Parameter
TYPE GAGB-75 GAGB-80 GAGB-85 GAGB-90 GAGB-92
Al2O3 75 80 85 90 92